
NATIONAL ARCHIVES FOUNDATION
2023 – 2024 FOUNDATION BOARD MEETINGS

Board Meeting Date Board Dinner Date

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Monday, March 13, 2023

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Monday, June 12, 2023

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Monday, September 11, 2023

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Monday, December 4, 2023

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024

*Board committees will generally have a single 1-hour phone call in the weeks prior to each
Board meeting.

Wednesday, December 14,
2022 at 2:00 PM

If Gold Is Our Destiny: How a Team of Mavericks Came Together
for Olympic Glory
Virtual Program
Book Discussion: Author, Sean P Murray shares the incredible story of
how the U.S. Indoor Volleyball team implemented an innovative
approach to volleyball that changed not only their success on the court
but the sport itself on a global scale.

This All American: The Power of Sports programming is supported by
AT&T, AARP, and Mars, Incorporated. Additional support provided by
HISTORY and the Lawrence F. O’Brien Family.

Wednesday, January 11, 2022
at 1:00 PM

Living the Dream: The Contested History of Martin Luther King
Jr. Day
Virtual Program
Book Discussion: Living the Dream tells the history behind the
establishment of Martin Luther King Jr. Day and the battle over King’s
legacy that continued through the decades that followed.


